INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
sales@reotemp.com                           www.reotemp.com                                  Ph: (858) 784-0710
Sanitary RTD Sensor: Series RDW
Sealed Wire-Out Cable
RTD: 100 ohm Pt., 0.00385 Ω/0ºC, 3-wire or 4-wire
ACCURACY: Class A, C = ± (0.15 + 0.0028*(t)) [-100/400ºC only]
                   1/10 Din B, C = ± 1/10(0.3 + 0.005*(t)) [ 0-100ºC only]

Measuring your world since 1965
sales@reotemp.com                           www.reotemp.com                                  Ph: (858) 784-0710
HOW TO ORDER
T T15 A 020 A S3RDW
Tri-Clamp Size
“D” Diameter
in (mm)
3/4”
*1.5”
2”
2.5”
3”
4”
0.98
1.98
2.52
3.05
3.58
4.68
(25.0)
(50.4)
(63.9)
(77.4)
(90.9)
(118.9)
*1.5” tri-clamp fits 1.5” and 1” tri-clamp fittings
Wire Type:
T = Teflon
      Insulated (std)
P = PVC Insulated
A = Teflon w/
       AI/Mylar
      Shield/Drain
Process Connection:
T15 = 1.5” Tri-Clamp
          (std)
T20 = 2” Tri-Clamp
T25 = 2.5” Tri-Clamp
T30 = 3” Tri-Clamp
T40 = 4” Tri-Clamp
T75= 3/4” Tri-Clamp
Stem Style:
Straight Stems
A = 1/4” dia. (std)
F = 3/8” dia.
D = 3/16” dia.
H = 1/8” dia.
Reduced Tip Stems
B = 3/8” dia. reduced
       to 3/16” tip
C = 1/2” dia. reduced
       to 1/4” tip
E = Special HTST
       Fast-Response
       3/8” dia. reduced
       to 3/16” tip
Stem Length:
020 = 2” Stem
030 = 3” Stem
040 = 4” Stem
060 = 6” Stem
090 = 9” Stem
120 = 12” Stem
180 = 18” Stem
240 = 24” Stem
360 = 36” Stem
*Other stems
available up to 72”.
RTD Tolerance
100 ohm 385 Curve:
A = Class A (std)
T = 1/10 B
Element: